PMSTPCOL PEmails

From: Kiesling, Russell W [rwkiesling@STPEGS.COM]

Sent: Thursday, August 14, 2008 1:49 PM

To: Adrian Muniz; Belkys Sosa; George Wunder; Paul Kallan; Loren Plisco; Raj Anand; Rocky
Foster; Tekia Govan; Tom Tai

Subject: ABR-AE-08000063 ER RAI Responses

Attached is a copy of ABR-AE-08000063 transmitting responses to 21 ER RAls to the Nuclear Regulatory Commission
(NRC). The official record was signed on August 14, 2008 and has been mailed to the NRC’s Document Control Desk.

Please contact me should you have any questions regarding this submittal.

Russell W. Kiesling, PMP
Environmental Lead

Regulatory Affairs

STPNOC - Units 3 & 4

4000 Avenue F, Suite A

Bay City, Texas 77414

(361) 972-4716 (office)
(361) 972-4751 (fax)
(409) 939-5345 (cell)
rwkiesling(@stpegs.com




Hearing Ildentifier: SouthTexas34Public_EX
Email Number: 753

Mail Envelope Properties (20A706591B736645936B55E5EG6BA22F307B4548A)

Subject: ABR-AE-08000063 ER RAIl Responses
Sent Date: 8/14/2008 1:49:05 PM

Received Date: 8/14/2008 1:49:09 PM

From: Kiesling, Russell W

Created By: rwkiesling@STPEGS.COM

Recipients:

"Adrian Muniz" <Adrian.Muniz@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Belkys Sosa" <Belkys.Sosa@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"George Wunder" <George.Wunder@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Paul Kallan" <Paul.Kallan@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Loren Plisco" <Loren.Plisco@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Raj Anand" <Raj.Anand@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Rocky Foster" <Rocky.Foster@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Tekia Govan" <Tekia.Govan@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Tom Tai" <Tom.Tai@nrc.gov>

Tracking Status: None

Post Office: exgmb1.CORP.STPEGS.NET
Files Size

MESSAGE 634

Options

Priority: Standard

Return Notification: No

Reply Requested: No

Sensitivity: Normal

Expiration Date:
Recipients Received:

Date & Time
8/14/2008 1:49:09 PM
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